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Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 3 Units:
Product Packing Type:

Ambient Air Temperature:

Resistance to Vibrations acc. to IEC
60068-2-6:
RoHS Status:

Flammability According to UL94:

Ambient Temperature:
Color:
Degree of Protection:
Function:
IIT Publishing Status:
Insulation Material:
Pollution Degree:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
RoHS Date:
Spacing:
Suitable For:

General Information
PROCAP5
1SNK900609R0000
3472599097414
PROCAP5 Protecting cap for SAT5 labels
PROCAP5 Protecting cap for SAT5 labels

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Connection Devices »  Markers and Marking Systems »  Terminal Block
Markers

Ordering
3472599097414
20 piece
39269097

Dimensions
5.2 mm
12 mm
2.4 mm
2.4 mm
0.7 g

Container Information
20 piece
158 mm
243 mm
0.014 kg
3472599097414
10000 piece
320000 piece
Bag

Environmental
Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Storage -55 ... +110 °C
Compliant

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Technical UL/CSA
V0

Additional Information
-5 ... +40 °C
Transparent
acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
Protecting cap
Level 0 - Information enabled
Polycarbonate
3
PROCAP
Marking System
18 08 2005
5.2 mm
C2.5-ZDP
CDK2.5
CDK4
CDS4
CDS4-R1
ES-TC
PG5
SAT

PROCAP5



Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RoHS Information:

E-nummer:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

TC5
ZDK2.5-22
ZDS4-22
ZK10
ZK10-PE
ZK16
ZK16-PE
ZK2.5
ZK2.5-3P
ZK2.5-4P
ZK2.5-D1
ZK2.5-D1-PE
ZK2.5-D2
ZK2.5-D2-PE
ZK2.5-D-CH
ZK2.5-PE
ZK2.5-PE-3P
ZK2.5-PE-4P
ZK2.5-S
ZK2.5-SF
ZK2.5-SF-R
ZK2.5-SP
ZK2.5-S-R1
ZK4
ZK4-3P
ZK4-4P
ZK4-PE
ZK4-PE-3P
ZK4-PE-4P
ZK6
ZK6-3P
ZK6-PE
ZK6-PE-3P
ZS4
ZS4-D1
ZS4-D2
ZS4-D2-S
ZS4-D2-S-T
ZS4-D-CH
ZS4-PE
ZS4-S
ZS4-SP
ZS4-SP-T2
ZS4-S-T
ZS4-T3
ZS4-T3-R1

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SNK160013D0201
1SND225156C1000
1SND230504F0204

Classifications
2967973
EC000761 - Labelling for terminal block
EC000761 - Labelling for terminal block
X

 



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

PROCAP5 Protecting cap for SAT5 labels 1SNK900609R0000 PROCAP5 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/entrelec/procap5-protecting-cap-for-sat5-labels-entrelec-procap5-1snk900609r0000
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